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PG TEACHING PROGRAMME – FEBRUARY – 2020 
 

Date Days Topics Presenter Moderator 

03.02.2020 Monday 
Structure and lymphatic drainage 

of the male reproductive tract. 

Dr.Liji Dr.Prashanth 

Kamath 

04.02.2020 Tuesday Newer antibiotics in dermatology Dr.Aishwarya Dr.Ashok Menon 

05.02.2020 Wednes Case Presentation Dr.Ramya  Dr.Vinma Shetty 

06.02.2020 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Anila Dr.Narendra Shetty 

07.02.2020 Friday Theory Class   

10.02.2020 Monday Mastocytosis Dr.Anila Dr.Vinma Shetty 

11.02.2020 Tuesday Palmo plantar keratoderma Dr.Nivedita Dr.Narendra Shetty 

12.02.2020 Wednes Case Presentation Dr.Candice Dr.Ashok Menon 

13.02.2020 Thursday 
Journal Club Dr.Aishwarya Dr.Prashanth 

Kamath 

14.02.2020 Friday Theory Class   

17.02.2020 Monday Non-gonococcal  urethritis Dr.Aishwarya Dr.Ashok Menon 

18.02.2020 Tuesday 
Structure and lab diagnosis of 

T.pallidum 

Dr.Ramya Dr.Prashanth 

Kamath 

19.02.2020 Wednes Case Presentation Dr.Anila Dr.Narendra Shetty 

20.02.2020 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Liji Dr.Vinma Shetty 

21.02.2020 Friday Theory Class   

24.02.2020 Monday Congenital syphilis Dr.Liji Dr.Narendra Shetty 

25.02.2020 Tuesday Porphyrias Dr.Candice Dr.Vinma Shetty 

26.02.2020 Wednes 
Case Presentation Dr.Nivedita Dr.Prashanth 

Kamath 

27.02.2020 Thursday Journal Club Dr.Ramya Dr.Ashok Menon 

28.02.2020 Friday Theory Class   
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UG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2020 

  

Date TOPICS MODERATOR 

05.02.2020 
VIRAL INFECTION  DR.VINMA SHETTY 

19.02.2020 PHOTODERMATOLOGY & 

PHOTODERMATOSIS 

DR.PRASHANTH KAMATH 

 
 

 


